
October 2021

STORAGE INFLOW- C.F.S. RELEASE - C.F.S. GAINS(+)

ACRE-FEET O'NEILL S.LUIS CALIF. O'NEILL
S.LUIS DOS AMIGOS * OR LOSS

(-)
DAY ELEV IN LAKE CHANGE PUMPING GEN.  AQUEDUCT GEN. PUMPING PUMPING DELIV. C.F.S.

40,737

1 218.96 40,483 -254 106 2,046 0 466 0 1,631 -184

2 219.36 41,503 1,020 263 2,076 0 309 0 1,440 -76

3 220.00 43,152 1,649 381 2,056 0 280 0 1,274 -52

4 220.34 44,036 884 357 1,118 0 292 448 313 24

5 219.77 42,557 -1,479 178 416 0 301 0 887 -152

6 218.81 40,103 -2,454 54 263 0 322 0 1,073 -159

7 219.00 40,584 481 48 1,649 0 376 0 890 -190

8 219.58 42,067 1,483 54 1,658 0 287 0 732 54

9 219.88 42,841 774 47 1,257 0 202 0 625 -87

10 220.02 43,204 363 232 102 0 213 0 0 62

11 220.43 44,270 1,066 331 909 0 214 0 468 -20

12 220.18 43,619 -651 143 504 0 245 0 521 -209

13 220.31 43,957 338 255 1,207 0 139 0 1,052 -101

14 219.77 42,557 -1,400 161 403 0 211 0 990 -69

15 219.61 42,145 -412 58 805 0 296 0 665 -110

16 220.37 44,114 1,969 244 1,596 0 321 0 542 17

17 220.38 44,140 26 29 1,188 0 681 0 372 -152

18 220.50 44,453 313 0 1,219 0 898 0 268 105

19 220.25 43,801 -652 0 1,170 0 799 0 313 -387

20 220.78 45,184 1,383 0 1,912 0 706 0 565 56

21 220.64 44,818 -366 0 1,271 0 646 0 575 -235

22 221.15 46,154 1,336 0 1,879 0 283 0 733 -190

23 220.93 45,577 -577 0 0 0 404 0 104 218

24 221.66 47,493 1,916 996 0 1,111 28 1,244 0 131

25 220.94 45,603 -1,890 1,047 0 590 0 1,822 683 -86

26 220.33 44,009 -1,594 893 0 3,765 0 5,010 209 -243

27 220.20 43,671 -338 1,595 0 6,679 0 7,710 421 -313

28 219.15 40,966 -2,705 1,514 0 6,610 191 8,820 209 -268

29 218.70 39,825 -1,141 1,966 0 6,695 0 8,751 367 -119

30 218.40 39,070 -755 2,357 0 6,341 0 8,670 314 -96

31 218.75 39,951 881 2,426 0 6,514 0 8,609 0 225

TOTALS -786 15,735 26,704 38,305 9,110 51,084 18,236 -2,606

ACRE-FEET -786 31,216 52,974 75,977 18,068 101,321 36,167 223 -5,174

* DAILY DEL. FIGURES UNAVAILABLE. TOT. DEL. IS INCLUDED IN COMPUTING MONTHLY TOTALS

 SUMMARY
Release (ACRE-FEET)

O'Neill Generation 18,068 Dos Amigos Pump 36,167
San Luis Pump 101,321 Deliveries 223

Total 155779
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